
Spring AWSC - Sat., Feb. 15 - Sun., Feb. 16
Room Rate-$94.95 

Cut off for discount rate: Thursday Jan. 23

Spring Assembly - Sat., May 17 - Sun., May 18
Room Rate-$119.95

Cut off for discount rate: Thursday, April 24 

Fall AWSC - Sat., Sept. 13 - Sun., Sept. 14
Room Rate-$119.95

Cut off for discount rate: Thursday, August 21 

 

Fall Assembly - Sat., Nov. 15 - Sun., Nov. 16
Room Rate-$99.95

Cut off for discount rate: Thursday, October 23 

Use “Friends of Lois” to make Reservations 
Comfort Suites 

904 Murfreesboro Road, Lebanon, TN 37090
(615) 443-0027 or (615) 470-7027 

TN316@stayatchoice.com 
Room choice: 1 King or 2 Queen Beds
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